This project has been divided into different phases so that it can be 
more affordable. This phase addressed 1.5 miles of new sidewalk in the residential areas. 

NW 139th St. 

Drainage Improvements–NW 147th Street 

NW 147th Street consists of seven (7) catch basins and six hundred and eleven (611) feet of French drains. The 
drainage system installed from NW 22nd Pl to 26th Ave along NW 147th Street. The installed systems have proven a 
significant improvement to manage the stormwater runoff which has had a major impact on the businesses in the area.